
INVE ARGILL80 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
98. Q0 Morning Variety9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session: UncleAlex’s Quiz
5.15-5.30 English Dance Orches-tras
6. 0 ‘The Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Memories of Other Days7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.45 News and Commentary from
he United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
. O Newsree! and Commentary26 Columiiia Salon Orchestra,"Funeral March of a Marion-
ette,"? "Pale Moon"
9.30 "Appointment With Fear:
The Oath of Rolling Thunder"10. 0 Results of Dominion Bowl-
ing Championships10.1 Close down

Tuesday, January 221 i ee
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 . Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Channings10.30 My Son! My Son!10.45 Big Sister a
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10.30
11. 0
(11.15
Day
12. 0

Taik by Anne Stewart:
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music
p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
Reserved
Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)Secret Service Scouts
Wild LifeThanks Jimmy Dorsey andOrchestra
Reserved °

Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesThe Bob Dyer Show
popes DrummondRadio Editor
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Turnin Back the Pages

(Rod Talbot
Hits from the Shows
London News
Before the Ending of the
Close down

2ZB. ue wn|
7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
My Son! My Son!
Big SisterTalk by Anne StewartThe Shopping Reporter

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Colleges and Careers2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session4. Q Women’s World
6. O Secret Service Scouts615 Wild Life
6.30 Treasure House of MartinHews :

7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
Mystery of a Hansom Cab
The Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog Drummond
Miss Betty Bremner (so-no)
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Hymns of Ail Churches
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
London News
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneThe Dark Horse
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
Lunchtime Fare
Reserved
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2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.46 The Children’s session,with Grace and Jacko
5. 0 Six Clues to Adventure6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Dickens’ Club: David Cop-perfield
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
His Last Plunge
The Bob Dyer Show
Bulldog DrummondThe Wind in,the Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesDoctor Mac
Recordings
Musical Programme
Thanks for the Song
Microfun, conducted byGrace Green1.0 London News2.0 Close dwn

4ZB 1310 ta ie m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices

QO Judy and Jane5 Three Generations
0 Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister

‘+
&
Talk by Anne Stewart10 Shopping. Reporter (Jessie)

QO Lunch Hour Tunes
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2. O p.m. Reserved2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)5. 0 The Children Entertain
6. O Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Barrier
7.15 Danger Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 When Did This Happen?
8. 0 The Bob Dyer Show (first
broadcast)
8.30 The Challenge8.45 Green Rust
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.145 Night Owl session (final
broadcast)
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

vd PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. O p.m. Variety6.15 Wild Life
6.45 The Famous Match
7.15 Paul Clifford

47.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 Submarine Patrol
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar (last
broadcast)s The Treasure House of
Martin Hews
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart9.45 The Barrier
10. 0 Close down
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Homumadaul Yourhairiharmful glamorouslights and
Toachieve haic britlianethod' 'CSMTATONEuSetheexperts' (0 suityoufbeauty, withTonrinzhairT0ShampooingSHAMPOO washingyour
Changefrom thedifference:haicandsceyoueF

'CamilatoneswithTonrinz Hair)forUights im your !
L5

Agents Hillcastle(N.Z)Ltd.,WakefieldScreet,Wellington:
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The
Jame) EwastlEveRRigF 825

POLIFLOR Ty#eeRBoois, Wist RiGE UJiarelt LEveR
8725

now at
YOUR STORE

IS HIGHPolishing and
HARDWearingwitka

CARNAUBAWAXBASE

~RLHoCleans@S itPolishes
For dark wood floors use Dark Poliflor

(BWoy1
Preserving

atiseptiC{LINot
Floore FLuors:

D

MAOE

lovely
hands
FovYouBUSY hands can keep beauti-fully soft with fragrant

Lem-O-Cream. Regular use
helpsprevent drying, roughness,and chapping. You'1l like
Lem-O-Cream, non-greasy andfresh containsthe real juice ofthe lemon. Only2/ everywhere.L7

Get
Lem0CreamSoeasytouse
Product of Wilfrid Owen Ltd:,
104 Victoria St:, Christchurch.

72488


